FEXVWC-3X3-46***

Spare parts

NUT @ 1/2"-12UNC ---6pcs

SPRING WASHER (D 1/2" ---6pcs

SCREW BH 1/2"-12UNC*.3" ---6pcs

SCREW CAP 5/16"-18UNC*L3" ---16pcs

SPRING WASHER @ 5/16" ---16pcs

WASHER @ 8* (0 25%T=3 -—-16pcs -

FOOT PAD ---6pcs

COIN [ ONOT [ (0 [N [ 1

PLASTIC COVER D 50.8 ---6pcs

0

PLASTIC COVER U45%45 ---3pcs

—
o

FIXED TUBE

i
—

WHEEL

—
AS]

UPLATE

—
w

BASE TUBE

—
oo

SQUARE TUBE

—
(&)}

CIRCULAR TUBE

[y
o

WRENCH NO.21

P
~!

ALLEN WRENCH NO.6

ja)
H'—‘-b-’}wwc\wl—ll—hml—ll—lhai—l)—ll—ﬁ_;
~C




FREVWCE-3X3-46>**

RN

Naamyanad

Spare parts

2
Z

NUT @ 5/16 "-18UNC ---8pcs
of WASHER ) 8* () 25*T=3 ---8pes
q‘;; SPRING WASHER @ 5/16" -—-8pcs

SCREW CAP 5/16"-18UNC*L.2 1/2"
---8pcs

PLASTIC COVER D 25.4 ---4pcs

SCREW 1/4"-20UNC*L50mm ---6pcs

SCREW 1/4"-20UNC*L 1/2" ---6pcs

SCREW MB8*P1.25*L15mm ---12pces

WASHER D 8* (D18 ---12pcs

Wl W wiw| wiwlw|w

FIXED PLATE

—
o]

ADJUSTMENT GROUP A

oo o|lo oo & jw |-

ADJUSTMENT GROUP B

w W

The knob can adﬁ'ust fixed plate the o
distance of the level of vertical ‘@‘

roughly 18mm,as well as adjustable
1t 0.5 ¥
5
Adjustdble up / down of 45mm, 3 %
each fine-tune the pitch of 75 mm. Y
|
] B
Az
g‘l o)
3
1 LS
=7




